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TROFELI PMMOTOESTATE

MES - Prove Libere

PROVE LIBERE

14.00 AMATORI

Qualifica (20:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 14:01:07

Autodromo Tazio Nuvolari 2,804 km

04/10/2020 14:00

Giro  po del Giro Diff oOra Giro  po del Giro Diff Ora Giro  po del Giro Diff Ora
(6) MARGONI Valter
1 1:40.567 +6.759 4:04:50.239
2 1:40.382 +6574 4:06:30.621
3 1:39.968 +6.160 4:08:10.589
4 1:37.817 +4.009 4:09:48.406
5 1:38.388 +4.580 A4:11:267%
6 1:36.553 +2.745 4:13:03.347
7 1:34.698 +0.890 4:14:38.045
8 1:34.918 +1.110 4:16:12.963
9 1:34.900 +1.092 4:17:47.863
10 1:33.808 4:19:21.671
(125) AGNORELLI Andrea
T 1:49.915 4216 4:05:22.850
2 1:47.376 +1.677 4:07:10.226
3 1:47.799 +2.100 4:08:58.025
4 1:45.699 4:10:43.724
5 1:56.527 +10.828 4:12:40.251
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